

## Enrollment and Review Change to LB616

The following changes, required to be reported for publication in the Journal, have been made:

1. On page 1 line 1; and page 40 line 8, "section" has been struck and "sections 8-601 and" inserted.

2. On page 1, line 6, "section" has been struck and "sections" inserted.

3. On page 40, line 9, "is" has been struck and "are" inserted.

(signed) John Murante, Chairperson